	 Efficient weight transmitter with
touchscreen display
	 High-precision, fast processing and
sharing of weight values together
with control of up to three digital
inputs/outputs
	 Easy operation and fast installation
via web browser

understood as guaranteed properties in the legal sense.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering information
Model Description Order number
PR5215/00 Basic 9405 152 15001
PR5215/01 Basic + Profibus-DP 9405 152 15011
PR5215/04 Basic + DeviceNet 9405 152 15041
PR5215/05 Basic + CC Link 9405 152 15051
PR5215/06 Basic + ProfiNet 9405 152 15061
PR5215/07 Basic + Ethernet/IP 9405 152 15071
PR5215/10 Basic + 1 x analogue output 9405 152 15101
PR5215/11 Basic + 1 x analogue output + Profibus-DP 9405 152 15111
Weight transmitter MiNexx®Link E PR5215
MiNexx® Link E (PR5215)
Technical diagrams
Machinery